
References and Additional Information:
Source: Link:

Palmetto Air Quality Collaborative https://scor.sc.gov/paqc

U.S. EPA: CPRG https://www.epa.gov/inflation-reduction-act/climate-pollution-reduction-grants

U.S. EPA: Implementation Grants https://www.epa.gov/inflation-reduction-act/about-cprg-implementation-grants

U.S. EPA: Inflation Reduction Act https://www.epa.gov/inflation-reduction-act

U.S. EPA: Inventory of U.S. Greenhouse Gases Emissions and Sinks https://www.epa.gov/ghgemissions/inventory-us-greenhouse-gas-emissions-and-sinks

U.S. EPA: Overview of Greenhouse Gases https://www.epa.gov/ghgemissions/overview-greenhouse-gases

U.S. EPA: Understanding Global Warming Potential https://www.epa.gov/ghgemissions/understanding-global-warming-potentials

U.S. EPA: Climate Change Science (Image Source) https://www.epa.gov/climatechange-science/basics-climate-change

U.S. EPA: State Inventory and Projection Tool https://www.epa.gov/statelocalenergy/state-inventory-and-projection-tool

NASA: What is the greenhouse effect? https://climate.nasa.gov/faq/19/what-is-the-greenhouse-effect/

NASA: Global Climate Change Evidence https://climate.nasa.gov/evidence/

South Carolina Office of Resilience: Strategic Statewide 
Resilience and Risk Reduction Plan, Chapter 4 Climate Trends

https://scor.sc.gov/sites/scor/files/Documents/Chapter%204%20Climate%20Tren
ds.pdf

U.S. Energy Information Administration (EIA): Energy and the 
environment explained

https://www.eia.gov/energyexplained/energy-and-the-environment/where-
greenhouse-gases-come-from.php

U.S. Global Change Research Program: Fifth National Climate 
Assessment

https://nca2023.globalchange.gov/
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